AR201
Recorder of temperature and analogue signals
Single channel recorder with universal thermometric and
analog input and 7-segment LED display
n measurement and recording of temperature and other physical quantities (humidity,
pressure, level, speed, etc.) converted into a standard electrical signal (0/4÷20mA,
0÷10V, 0÷60mV, 0÷1kΩ)
n 1 universal measuring inputs not electrically isolated (thermoresistance, thermocouple

Weight ~195g
Version 2.0.2  2013-03-19
How to order
AR201 / o / o
For Example: AR201 / S1 / P
AR201, supply 230 Vac, relay output
Supply Code
230 Vac S1
24 Vac/dc S2
Output Code
relay P
SRR S
Usup
P1
R
S-
R
S
+
RS485
10 119 12 13
SD card
(max. 2GB)
USB
(max. 4GB)
SSR1
+
_
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24Vdc
+
+
cramp
+TC
+_
_
_
_
V
mA
Pt100
(3-w)
Pt100
(2-w)
727 17
4
5
p
o
lyca
rb
o
n
a
te
NORYL
VIEW FROM THE FASTENING
HOLDER SIDE
Technical data
Universal inputs (programmable):  measurement ragnes